
`1250

`0 `0 `0 `0 `0 `0 `0

Tuition Fees

Scholar Fees
SCHOOL FEES

Nursery-UKG

`1400 `1550 `1450 `2600`1500 `2000 `2600

I-III IXIV-V
XI 

(Science)VI-VIII
XI 

( Commerce)
XI 

(Scholar)

<5 kms

`1350

`4050

5-10 kms

`1550

`4650

10-20 kms

`1750

`5250

`1950

`5850Payable Quarterly (Approx)

Monthly Fees (Approx)

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES

Distance Above 20 kms*

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)

Monthly Fees (Day Scholars) 

Quarterly Fees

Annual Fees

TOTAL FEES

ANNUAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES 
(FOR DS) Approx

`9000

`3750

`12500 `16000`13500 `13500`15000 `13500 `13500

`4500 `6000 `25800`4350 `7800`4200 `4650

`15000 `18000`16800 `18600`17400 `31200 `24000 `103200

Annual Comp. Fees

O
N

E-
T

IM
E 

FE
ES

PROMOTED 
STUDENTS

NEW 
STUDENTS

Admission Fees 

Caution Money (Refundable)

Application Form Fees

`5500 `6000 `7500 `0 `0 `0`6500 `7000

`500 `500 `500 `500 `500 `500 `500 `500

`20000 `20000 `20000 `20000 `20000 `20000 `20000 `20000

`5000 `5000 `5000`5000 `5000`5000 `5000 `5000

School Uniform & Bag  (Approx)

Books & Notebooks (Approx)

ADDITIONAL 
CHARGES

`7000

`2000

`8000 `9000`8000 `10000`9000 `10000 `10000

`6000 `3500 `3500`5500 `3500`4500 `7000

School Fees
Session 2024-25 
Angul

`1250 `1400 `1550 `1450 `2600`1500 `2000 `8600

`6000

`104400 `90000 `248400TWO YEARS FEES XI - XII
(INC. ADDITIONAL CHARGES)

INR 5000 in this is refundable + For Existing Students Admission Fees & Caution is NA

Class XI- New Student - DS



School Fees
Session 2024-25 
Angul

Terms & Conditions: 

A. School fees is decided by the Fees Committee of ODM Educational Group.

B. Admission Fees & Caution Money is one time fees applicable for new students only, caution money is Refundable.

C. ODM school bag, uniform and books & notebooks will be compulsory for all new students. 

D. The provided costing is an approximation, and the exact amount will be communicated through a written notification 

    before the session starts.

E. Fees not included any trips or educational expedition, late fines, disciplinary penalties .

F. Annual Session fees are payable, before the beginning of the session (for old students including Class-XII). 

G. Class XII installment will be divided into four installments payable in April, July, October, and January.

H. The Additional charges as relevant are also payable before the beginning of the session    

 

      

       

      

Installment 
Plan 

Admission + 
Caution Money

1st Quarter /
1st Installment-DS

2nd Quarter /
2nd Installment-DS

3rd Quarter /
3rd Installment-DS

4th Quarter /
4th Installment-DS

Nursery-
UKG

`3750

`3750

`3750

`3750

`25000

I-III

`25000

`4200

`4200

`4200

`4200

IV-V

`25000

`4350

`4350

`4350

`4350

VI-VIII

`25000

`4500

`4500

`4500

`4500

IX

`25000

`4650

`4650

`4650

`4650

XI 
(Science)

`25000

`7800

`7800

`7800

`7800

XI
(Commerce)

XI
(Scholar)

`25000 `25000

`6000 `25800

`25800

`25800

`25800

`6000

`6000

`6000

Timeline

Admission Fee

April 1st, 2024
(For New Students 

at the time of 
Admission)

July 1st, 2024

October 1st,
 2024

January 1st, 
2025
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