Session 2024-25





			Nursery-UKG	1-111	IV-V	VI-VIII	IX	XI (Science)	XI (Commerce)	XI (Scholar)
SCHOOL FEES		Tuition Fees	₹1250	₹1400	₹1450	₹1500	₹1550	₹2600	₹2000	₹2600
		Scholar Fees	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹0	₹6000
				7			7455			T0400
TOTAL FEES		Monthly Fees (Day Scholars)	₹1250	₹1400	₹1450	₹1500	₹1550	₹2600	₹2000	₹8600
		Quarterly Fees	₹3750	₹4200	₹4350	₹4500	₹4650	₹7800	₹6000	₹25800
		Annual Fees	₹15000	₹16800	₹17400	₹18000	₹18600	₹31200	₹24000	₹103200
ONE-TIME FEES	PROMOTED STUDENTS	Annual Comp. Fees	₹5500	₹6000	₹6500	₹7000	₹7500	₹0	₹0	₹0
	NEW STUDENTS	Application Form Fees	₹500	₹500	₹500	₹500	₹500	₹500	₹500	₹500
		Admission Fees	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000	₹20000
		Caution Money (Refundable)	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000	₹5000
ΑI	DITIONAL	School Uniform & Bag (Approx)	₹7000	₹8000	₹8000	₹9000	₹9000	₹10000	₹10000	₹10000
(CHARGES	Books & Notebooks (Approx)	₹2000	₹4500	₹5500	₹6000	₹7000	₹3500	₹3500	₹3500
ANNUAL ADDITIONAL CHARGES (FOR DS) Approx			₹9000	₹12500	₹13500	₹15000	₹16000	₹13500	₹13500	₹13500
TWO YEARS FEES XI - XII (INC. ADDITIONAL CHARGES)			Class XI- New Student - DS				₹104400	₹90000	₹248400	

INR 5000 in this is refundable + For Existing Students Admission Fees & Caution is NA

SCHOOL TRANSPORTATION FEES								
Distance	<5 kms	5-10 kms	10-20 kms	Above 20 kms*				
Monthly Fees (Approx)	₹1350	₹1550	₹1750	₹1950				
Payable Quarterly (Approx)	₹4050	₹4650	₹5250	₹5850				
	/B:	1 1 1 1 1						

(Distance calculated on Google Map distance where bus can travel)



Session 2024-25



Angul

Timeline	Installment Plan	Nursery- UKG	1-111	IV-V	VI-VIII	IX	XI (Science)	XI (Commerce)	XI (Scholar)
Admission Fee	Admission + Caution Money	₹25000	₹25000	₹25000	₹25000	₹25000	₹25000	₹25000	₹25000
April 1st, 2024 (For New Students at the time of Admission)	1st Quarter / 1st Installment-DS	₹3750	₹4200	₹4350	₹4500	₹4650	₹7800	₹6000	₹25800
July 1st, 2024	2nd Quarter / 2nd Installment-DS	₹3750	₹4200	₹4350	₹4500	₹4650	₹7800	₹6000	₹25800
October 1st, 2024	3rd Quarter / 3rd Installment-DS	₹3750	₹4200	₹4350	₹4500	₹4650	₹7800	₹6000	₹25800
January 1st, 2025	4th Quarter / 4th Installment-DS	₹3750	₹4200	₹4350	₹4500	₹4650	₹7800	₹6000	₹25800

Terms & Conditions:

- A. School fees is decided by the Fees Committee of ODM Educational Group.
- B. Admission Fees & Caution Money is one time fees applicable for new students only, caution money is Refundable.
- C. ODM school bag, uniform and books & notebooks will be compulsory for all new students.
- D. The provided costing is an approximation, and the exact amount will be communicated through a written notification before the session starts.
- E. Fees not included any trips or educational expedition, late fines, disciplinary penalties.
- F. Annual Session fees are payable, before the beginning of the session (for old students including Class-XII).
- G. Class XII installment will be divided into four installments payable in April, July, October, and January.
- H. The Additional charges as relevant are also payable before the beginning of the session

